
 

 

 

PULASKI COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY WATER AND SEWER RATES (FY 23-24) 
 

A copy of the current and proposed rate schedules are included below: 
 

 Note: In all current and proposed water and sewer scenarios below the monthly bill 
is calculated as follows: 
 Base Rate + (Gallons Used X Usage Rate ÷ 1,000) 

 
 Water 

 
 Current (Effective July 1, 2023) 

 
Base Rate ($/mo): 

Residential/Small Business (Less Than 50,000 gal/mo) ..............................  $ 13.85 
Medium Commercial (50,000 to 100,000 gal/mo) .....................................  $ 81.44 
Large Commercial/Industrial (Over 100,000 gal/mo)  ............................... $ 162.90 
 

Usage Rate ($/1,000 gallons): 
up to 50,000 gal.............................................................................................  $ 6.52 
50,000 to 100,000 gal ....................................................................................  $ 6.11 
over 100,000 gal  ............................................................................................ $ 5.69 
 

 Sewer 
 

 Current (Effective July 1, 2023) 
 

Base Rate ($/mo): 
Residential/Small Business (Less Than 50,000 gal/mo) ..............................  $ 16.30 
Medium Commercial (50,000 to 100,000 gal/mo) ...................................  $ 117.51 
Large Commercial/Industrial (Over 100,000 gal/mo) ...............................  $ 244.32 
 

Usage Rate ($/1,000 gallons): 
up to 50,000 gal.............................................................................................  $ 9.36 
50,000 to 100,000 gal ....................................................................................$ 8.97 
over 100,000 gal ............................................................................................. $ 8.54 
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